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m, J3024HPL 33.56X26.18X12.26 Enc

Robroy/Stahlin

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description
Long Description
Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand
GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC

Packaging
Carton
Weight Per each

J3024HPL

Robroy/Stahlin

Junction Enclosures J Series
46.0 (Ibs/each)

Nema Types 4, 4X, 12 & 13

33.56X26.18X12.26 ENC
JUNCTION ENCLOSURES J SERIES
Hinged Lockable Pull Latch Enclosure

Robroy/Stahlin
00785928566127
J3024HPL
785928566127

46



